o Massing and building blocking diagrams indicating proposed projects size and scale.
» Diagrams and precedent examples to iilustrate design intent.

» A minimum of three presentation quality renderings of proposed projects.
« An executive summary and final project report.

We propose to provide these services for a lump sum fee of $15,000.00 (Fifteen Thousand Dollars)

This scope of work and fee represent our current understanding of project. We are amendable to discussing any aspect

of this proposal, with the understanding that as we move into our collaborative process, scope variations and

deiiverabies may be adjusted to most effectively communicate the intent of this initiative.